Brandywine Summit Camp Meeting
2024 Program…..Save the Dates!
“Let the peace of Christ rule in your hearts”   Colossians 3:15

Saturday, February 24, 1PM…..Winter Social at Elam United Methodist Church

Saturdays, April 20 and May 4, 8:30AM…..Work Days

Saturday, May 18, 1-3PM…..Spring Tea “Come to the Garden” in Biddle
	Self-Guided Walking Tour Available

Monday, May 27…..Memorial Day
	1PM   Picnic

Thursday, June 27, 7PM…..Prayer and Praise (Every Thursday through August 1)

Friday, June 28…..Refresh Day
	10AM   (Program)
	12PM   Luncheon
	Self-Guided Walking Tour Available

Friday, June 28 - Sunday, June 30…..Kick Off Weekend!
	Friday, 7PM   “Sheffey” Movie
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Mercy’s Well in Concert
	Sunday, 2PM   Painting Party with Annie
	Sunday, 7PM   Gregorian Chant Presentation

Tuesday, July 2, 10AM…..Women’s Bible Study (Every Tuesday in July)

Thursday, July 4…..4th of July Celebration!
	1PM   Picnic
	3PM   (Band Concert)
	4PM   Pool Open and Community Games
	Evening Fireworks

Saturday, July 6 - Sunday, July 7
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Cultural Meal
	Saturday, 7PM   Bi-lingual Spanish Praise and Worship
	Sunday, 11AM   Sunday Morning Worship
	Sunday, 6PM   Gayle Haas as Corrie Ten Boom




Friday, July 12 - Sunday, July 14
	Friday, 7PM   (Coffeehouse or Community Building)
	Saturday, 10AM - 2PM   Quiet Day for Prayer and Reflection
Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Illusionist/Comedian P.J. Weber
	Sunday, 6PM   EvaMarie and Jesse Blanchard


Friday, July 19 - Sunday, July 21
	Friday, 7PM   Coffeehouse with Simon James
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Trail of Blue (Harry Gambrill and Sons) in Concert
	Sunday, 6PM   (Vespers)

Friday, July 26 - Sunday, July 28
	Friday, 7PM   Coffeehouse with Steve Grubb
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Artist David Weiss
	Sunday, 6PM   (Vespers)

Friday, August 2 - Sunday, August 11…..Camp Meeting Week!
Friday, August 2 - Sunday, August 4
	Friday, 7PM   Ministry Fair
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Jamie DiMaio in Concert
	Sunday, 7PM   Speaker Jeff Boettcher, Phillies Chaplain

Monday - Friday
10AM   Adult Bible Study
3 - 4:30PM   Children’s Program with Child Evangelism
 	         Adult Seminar

Monday - Friday
	7PM   Evening Worship with Special Music and Speaker

Saturday, August 10 - Sunday, August 11…..Closing Weekend!
	Saturday, 5:30PM   Covered Dish
	Saturday, 7PM   Money Tree
	Saturday, 7:30PM   (Concert)
	Saturday, 9PM   Walk Around
	Sunday, 11AM   Worship
	Sunday, 12:30PM   Ham Dinner
	Sunday, 1:30PM   Annual Cottagers Meeting

Self-Guided Walking Tour Available during the week
